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We Engage, Inspirs and Empower Socially Conscious Students

The Academy of Alameda Charter School Board

Student Success Committee

Date and Time
Thursday May 25, 2023 at 5:00 PM PDT

Location

Miranda's office.

Agenda
Purpose Presenter
. Opening Items
A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order Carole Robie
Welcome Comments
Il Student Success Committee
A. Elementary Discuss Leah Rubin

Updates, reflections on where we are and where we want to go.

B. Middle School Update Discuss Miranda Thorman

Updates, reflections on where we are and where we want to go.

C. Committee Comments Discuss

Information the Board may be interested in having prior to the end of school.
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Time

5:00 PM

Tm

5:05 PM

15 m

15 m

10m

lof2



Purpose Presenter Time

D. Future Meeting and Agenda Information Discuss Carole Robie 5m

Information the Board may be interested in having prior to the end of school.

lll. Closing ltems 5:50 PM

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote
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